Date:

Friday OCTOBER 14

8:30

RADICIONI

APPLEBY

GIANAKOS, G

GUEST

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

GUESTS (CAMERO

TA)

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

MURANO

STROUSE

10:30

POULIOS

WHEELER

POWELL

SCRIBNER

10:40

ANDERSON

QUINN, J

SHENASKY

10:50

EVANS

SPERA

KRAEMER

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

KLIOZE

STEVENSON

CHEW

MURPHY

12:40

12:50

1:00

O'NEILL GROUP

1:10

O'NEILL GROUP

1:20

O'NEILL GROUP

1:30

O'NEILL GROUP

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30




